

BID TABULATION
 AUGUSTA DRAIN DRAINAGE DISTRICT IMPROVEMENT - STORM SYSTEM REHABILITATION
 CITY OF PONTIAC
 OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bid Opening: Tuesday, November 12, 2024 at 9:00 a.m.
 HRC Job # 20220896.22

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
 31604 Pamar Court
 New Haven, MI 48048
 Phone: (586) 749-8593

Pipeline Management Co., LLC
 2673 E Maple Road
 Milford, MI 48381
 Phone: (248) 685-1500

Insituform Technologies USA, LLC
 580 Goddard Avenue
 Chesterfield, MI 63005
 Phone: (636) 530-8000

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost					
1. Mobilization (Max 5%)	1.00	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,750.00	\$20,750.00	\$23,150.11	\$23,150.11	
STORM STRUCUTRE REHAB (Furnish and Install)									
2. Dr Structure, Rem	6.00	Ea	\$950.00	\$5,700.00	\$1,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$555.57	\$3,333.42	
3. Dr Structure Cover and Frame, Type C (Catch Bsn)	5.00	Ea	\$1,453.00	\$7,265.00	\$1,400.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,444.49	\$7,222.45	
4. Dr Structure Cover and Frame, (Manhole), EJJW1045 w/1040 "storm" lid	1.00	Ea	\$1,125.00	\$1,125.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$555.57	\$555.57	
5. Dr Structure, 48 inch Dia, 2ft sump, Pre- Cast Catchbasin	5.00	Ea	\$12,530.00	\$62,650.00	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$6,111.31	\$30,556.55	
6. Dr Structure, 48 inch Dia , Pre- Cast Manhole	1.00	Ea	\$12,530.00	\$12,530.00	\$8,750.00	\$8,750.00	\$8,333.61	\$8,333.61	
STORM PIPE REHAB (Furnish and Install)									
7. Clean and Televis, w/PACP Reporting, 12-15 inch	579.20	Lft	\$8.00	\$4,633.60	\$10.00	\$5,792.00	\$36.76	\$21,291.39	
8. Clean and Televis, w/PACP Reporting, 24 inch	41.00	Lft	\$8.00	\$328.00	\$40.00	\$1,640.00	\$39.19	\$1,606.79	
9. Clean and Televis, w/PACP Reporting, 36 inch	446.00	Lft	\$8.00	\$3,568.00	\$30.00	\$13,380.00	\$16.21	\$7,229.66	
10. Clean and Televis, w/PACP Reporting, 42 inch	360.60	Lft	\$8.00	\$2,884.80	\$50.00	\$18,030.00	\$18.42	\$6,642.25	
11. Sewer Lining, CIPP, 12-Inch Storm	241.10	Lft	\$260.00	\$62,686.00	\$354.00	\$85,349.40	\$221.72	\$53,456.69	
12. Sewer Lining, CIPP, 15-Inch Storm	113.00	Lft	\$280.00	\$31,640.00	\$254.00	\$28,702.00	\$123.00	\$13,899.00	
13. Internal Sewer Spot Liner, CIPP, 12 inch	16.00	Lft	\$1,350.00	\$21,600.00	\$1,250.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,388.00	\$22,208.00	*
14. Internal Sewer Spot Liner, CIPP, 24 inch	8.00	Lft	\$2,100.00	\$16,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$2,222.30	\$17,778.40	
15. Internal Sewer Spot Liner, CIPP, 36 inch	8.00	Lft	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,777.87	\$22,222.96	
16. Internal Sewer Spot Liner, CIPP, 42 inch	16.00	Lft	\$3,500.00	\$56,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$56,000.00	\$3,889.02	\$62,224.32	
17. Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	62.90	Lft	\$32.00	\$2,012.80	\$90.00	\$5,661.00	\$111.11	\$6,988.82	
18. Sewer, C I E, 12 inch, Tr Det B	46.90	Lft	\$359.00	\$16,837.10	\$550.00	\$25,795.00	\$888.92	\$41,690.35	
19. Sewer, C I E, 15 inch, Tr Det A	16.00	Lft	\$376.00	\$6,016.00	\$135.00	\$2,160.00	\$1,166.71	\$18,667.36	
20. Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	5.00	Ea	\$2,450.00	\$12,250.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$888.92	\$4,444.60	
21. Dr Structure, Tap, 15 inch	1.00	Ea	\$2,560.00	\$2,560.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00	\$888.92	\$888.92	
PAVEMENT REPAIR (Furnish and Install)									
22. Pavt, Rem	76.88	Syd	\$55.00	\$4,228.40	\$60.00	\$4,612.80	\$20.00	\$1,537.60	
23. Curb and Gutter, Rem	80.00	Ft	\$44.00	\$3,520.00	\$60.00	\$4,800.00	\$33.33	\$2,666.40	
24. Sidewalk, Rem	8.67	Syd	\$34.00	\$294.78	\$60.00	\$520.20	\$16.67	\$144.53	
25. Aggregate Base, 6 inch, Modified (As Needed)	76.88	Syd	\$77.00	\$5,919.76	\$60.00	\$4,612.80	\$30.00	\$2,306.40	
26. 1.5" Thick Bituminous Mixture NO. 4C	6.34	Ton	\$500.00	\$3,170.00	\$500.00	\$3,170.00	\$911.34	\$5,777.90	
27. 2.5" Thick Bituminous Mixture NO.3C	10.57	Ton	\$500.00	\$5,285.00	\$500.00	\$5,285.00	\$862.01	\$9,111.45	
28. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Match Existing	80.00	Lft	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00	
29. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	8.67	Syd	\$110.00	\$953.70	\$300.00	\$2,601.00	\$119.95	\$1,039.97	
MISCELLANEOUS (Furnish and Install)									
63. Erosion Control, Silt Fence (As Needed)	200.00	Ft	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$5.56	\$1,112.00	
64. Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop (As Needed)	10.00	Ea	\$65.00	\$650.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$333.34	\$3,333.40	
65. Fence, Protective (As Needed)	100.00	Lft	\$4.50	\$450.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$5.56	\$556.00	
66. Site Restoration (As Needed)	10.00	Syd	\$55.00	\$550.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$133.34	\$1,333.40	
67. Audio Video Route Survey	1.00	LS	\$1,680.00	\$1,680.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,778.04	\$7,778.04	
68. Traffic Control	1.00	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$22,476.13	\$22,476.13	
69. Permit Allowance (10% of construction within the ROW)	20,000.00	Dlr	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	
TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE				\$454,587.94		\$457,481.20	*	\$457,564.43	

ENGINEER: Fatemeh Babakhani, P.E.
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Drive
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303

Their bid total \$439,231.20
 Difference of \$18,250